FUZYPRO
Melt Pressure and Temperature Transducers
with Flexible Extension
features:
• Simultaneous pressure and temperature measurements at a single location
• Flexible extension providing further thermal isolation for electronics
• Amplified output signal of 4 ~ 20 mA, 0.5 ~ 5 V, or 0.5 ~ 10 V available
• Wide measuring range of 0 ~ 50 bar to 0 ~ 1000 bar

Model FZ - MPT 1200
Melt Pressure Transducers/Transmitters
FZ - MPT1200 Ordering Code
                       Model
FZ-MPT1100 FZ-MPT1200
FZ-MPT1300 FZ-MPT1400
                            Pressure Range
010=0~10bar 350=0~350bar
020=0~20bar 500=0~500bar
035=0~35bar 700=0~700bar
050=0~50bar 1000=0~1000bar
070=0~70bar 1400=0~1400bar
100=0~100bar 2000=0~2000bar
200=0~200bar
Process Connection
1= 1/2”-20UNF-2A(Standard)
2= M14X1.5
3= M18X1.5
Length of Rigid Stem
1=76mm 4=228mm
2=102mm 5=305mm
3=152mm(standard) 6=others
Length of Flexible Stem
1=380mm(standard) 3=762mm
2=458mm 4=others
Temperature Measurement
J=J-thermocouple (standard)
K=K-thermocouple
E=E-thermocouple
Pt=Pt100 thermal resistor
Electrical Connection
X=6-pin male connector
Y=8-pin male connector
Z= 6-wire shield PVC cable
Q=others
FZ-MPT 1200--700 -- 4   --    1    --    2    --   3  --   1     --      --       X
Order Code example:  FZ - MPT 1200 -700-4 -1-2- 3-1-X
FZ - MPT 1200 melt pressure transducers of a flexible extension, measuring range 0/700bar, output signal 4-20mA, process thread 1/2”-20UNF-2A,
combined error ±0.5%FS, rigid stem length 152mm, flexible extension length 380mm, 6-pin male electrical connector and other requests.
Heaters, Controls & Sensors
60 Meg Drive, Unit 13,                           Tel: (519) 686-2715 or 1(800) 279-9912           Website: www.fuzypro.com
London, Ontario N6E 3T6                        Fax: (519) 686-8159                             Email:fuzypro@fuzypro.com
                        Output Signal
1=3.33mV/V 3=0~5V(4 wire)
2=0~10V(4 wire) 4=4~20mA(2 wire)
               Combined Error
1=±0.25%FS